
 
森下 翔馬 中空 太陽

波多野 哲也 2 2 小山 蒼太

佐々木 涼雅 2 2 坂本 楓汰

中田 琉駆 0 0 0 0 杉谷 遼

加藤 悠雅 2 2 三宅 歩翔

及川  柊弥 立木 知哉

開沼 佳祐 2 2 石川 陸

青島 康晟 2 2 菅原 悠弥

宮下 唯 0 0 2 0 音田 恵梧

吉田 大空 0 0 内藤 嘉文

有澤 剛志 0 赤塚 真大

榊 空河 0 2 土居 浩也

杉本 匠海 2 0 小野寺 俊太

藤岡 駿 2 0 渡部 悠太

赤羽 裕輝 0 栗田 玲央

村上  遼 0 2 2 所 亮駕

太田 隼輔 2 0 藤田 龍之介

櫻井 柊弥 2 2 0 菅原 海人

森山 大輝 1 津曲 隼翔

野宮 天翔 0 0 麓  睦樹

鈴木 悠斗 0 2 小上 大和

岩井 翔 2 2 細川 翔

中島 直音 0 0 2 二宮 光琉

中村 洸太 0 背戸 龍心

三浦 空我 2 2 1 矢田目 璃輝

越智 晴輝 2 山田 浩登

佐藤 海聖 2 千葉 海斗

不破 廉 2 0 0 今野 歩音

高橋 謙太 2 2 遠藤 柊哉

伊藤 翔太 0 0 小山 大空

岩瀨 愛翔 2 2 菅  凛玖

竹下  翼 2 船木 翔躍

松村 拓音 2 0 1 新田 翔和

樋口 史弥 0 0 横山 拓海

門馬 巧明 2 2 2 松田 侑也

長野 智青 0 松岡 幸汰

橋本 拓茉 0 2 桜庭 歩音

宇野 侑吾 0 1 鎌田 茂人

松本 歩峻 2 2 鈴木 啓介

西村 快斗 1 森田 誌月

西川 昌嘉 2 0 武田 祐斗

田中 優麻 0 2 0 0 森 啓翔

田本 亜樹斗 2 2 小田部 賢太

工藤 ﾙｷｱ 1 0 山田 凌眞

加勢 希世斗 中村 聖弥

新岡 晴翔 1 2 小林 龍二

向井 元汰 2 0 0 1 澤田 蒼空

橘  宥太 0 2 伊藤  志竜宇

藤川 悠磨 2 2 今泉 陽翔

釜台 悠弥 井田 陸夢

佐藤 海聖

不破 廉 1

中空 太陽 2
小山 蒼太

(北見緑陵）

(北見商業）

21- 6
21-11

21-18
21-17

21-17
21-1621-13

15-21
21-17

三位決定戦

21-18
19-21
21-19

21- 7
21-13

21-16
16-21
21-18

21-15
21-11

21-15
21-16

21-10
21-19

21- 9
21- 6

21-18
21-11

21- 8
21- 7

21-12
21-13

21-10
21-13

21-18
18-21
21-14

24-22
21-17

21- 6
21- 6

21-14
21-15

21- 2
21- 4

21- 3
21- 9

21-18
21-15

21- 9
21-13

21- 4
21- 5

21-17
19-21
21-14

21-13
21-18

21- 4
21- 3

21-17
21-13

21-11
21- 9

21-15
21-19

21-18
21-13

21-15
20-22
21-18

21-19
21-12

21-11
21- 0

21- 1
21- 2

21-18
21-13

17-21
21-14
21-15

21- 8
21- 9

21-10
23-25
21-19

(北見工業）

21-13
21-15

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 6
21- 5

21-11
20-22
21-19

21-12
21-11

21-17
21-17

21-13
21-14

21- 1
21- 5

(置戸）

(北見藤）

(網走桂陽）

(美幌）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(佐呂間）

(北見商業）

(美幌）

(北見藤）

(北見柏陽）

(北見工業）

(北見緑陵）

(北見工業）

(北見柏陽）

(紋別）

(津別）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(美幌）

(北見緑陵）

(佐呂間）

(北見藤）

(北見工業）

(網走桂陽）

(北見商業）

(美幌）

(北見工業）

(北見藤）

(北見柏陽）

(美幌）

(北見商業）

(遠軽）

(佐呂間）

(美幌）

(紋別）

(北見工業）

(北見柏陽）

(美幌）

(北見緑陵）

(北見藤）

(紋別）

(北見工業）

(北見緑陵）

(北見柏陽）

(置戸）

(美幌）

(津別）

(佐呂間）

男子ダブルス

(網走南ヶ丘）

(北見工業）

21- 1
21- 3

21-17
21- 9

21- 5
21- 7



 

2

2 2

2 0 0

0 0 2

0

2

1 2

2 2 0

0 2 2

2

1 1

2 1 2

2 1

2

0

2 0

0 2 2

2 2 2

0 0

0

0

2 2 0

0 0 2

0 0

2

2 0

2

2 2

2 0 2

0 0 0

2

0

2 0

0 2 0

0 2 2

0

0 0 0

2

0 0

2

2 2 0

0 2

0

2 0 1

2 0 2

0 2

2

2

2 0 1

0 0 2

0 2

2

2

1

12-21
22-20
21-14

山田 浩登 (北見柏陽）

中空 太陽 (北見商業）

21-16
21-13

21- 1
21-13

21-11
21- 7

22-20
21- 5

21-12
21- 8

三位決定戦

21- 7
21- 6

21-13
21-16

21-17
21-12

21-15
21-12

21-19
21- 9

21-19
21-14

21-12
21-13

21-18
21-19

21- 9
21- 3

21-16
21-14

21- 8
21-15

21- 3
21- 4

21-16
21-10

21-16
21-23
21- 5

21- 2
21- 2

21- 2
21- 8

21-10
22-20

21-12
21-13

21-12
21-14

21- 5
21- 8

21- 9
21- 7

21-11
21-11

21-14
21-23
21-17

15-21
21-13
21-13

21- 6
21- 0

19-21
21-13
21-12

21- 4
21- 3

21-16
21-19

21- 2
21- 7

21-12
21-18

21-12
21-10

21- 3
21- 9

21- 8
21- 4

21-15
21-12

21- 3
21- 9

21-14
21-12

15-21
21-15
21-10

21- 7
21- 5

24-22
21-16

21-18
21-11

中空 太陽 (北見商業）

21- 7
21- 5

15-21
21-15
21-17

14-21
21-17
21-14

21-12
21-18

24-22
21-16

21-13
21- 7

21- 4
21- 9

櫻井 柊弥 (北見藤）

菅原 悠弥 (北見緑陵）

菅  凛玖 (網走桂陽）

栗田 玲央 (網走南ヶ丘）

杉本 匠海 (北見柏陽）

山田 凌眞 (置戸）

石川 陸 (北見緑陵）

橋本 拓茉 (遠軽）

太田 隼輔 (北見藤）

小野寺 俊太 (津別）

森田 誌月 (佐呂間）

津曲 隼翔 (北見工業）

鈴木 啓介 (佐呂間）

井田 陸夢 (北見工業）

渡部 悠太 (津別）

菊地 琉生 (網走南ヶ丘）

赤羽 裕輝 (置戸）

長野 智青 (北見商業）

藤川 悠磨 (網走桂陽）

背戸 龍心 (紋別）

青島 康晟 (津別）

松岡 幸汰 (北見藤）

矢田目 璃輝 (北見柏陽）

二宮 光琉 (紋別）

不破 廉 (北見緑陵）

所 亮駕 (網走南ヶ丘）

吉田 大空 (佐呂間）

菅野 賀那太 (北見商業）

桜庭 歩音 (網走南ヶ丘）

村上  遼 (置戸）

山田 浩登 (北見柏陽）

只石 修也 (北見藤）

西村 快斗 (佐呂間）

釜台 悠弥 (網走桂陽）

今泉 陽翔 (北見工業）

宇野 侑吾 (遠軽）

榊 空河 (北見緑陵）

開沼 佳祐 (津別）

松田 侑也 (北見藤）

南出 莉玖 (斜里）

船木 翔躍 (網走桂陽）

藤岡 駿 (北見柏陽）

鈴木 悠斗 (北見工業）

小山 蒼太 (北見商業）

佐藤 海聖 (北見緑陵）

山本 昂弥 (津別）

門馬 巧明 (北見商業）

森山 大輝 (紋別）

松村 拓音 (北見工業）

松本 歩峻 (佐呂間）

男子シングルス

森下 翔馬 (網走南ヶ丘）

田本 亜樹斗 (北見柏陽）



 
奥山 里帆

佐藤 里桜 2 奥山 真帆

佐藤 百華 2 2 大友 李紗

上出 愛優奈 2 0 2 野口 愛恋

福田 凌 0 0 0 佐藤 くるみ

佐藤 羽蘭 2 2 糸 彩香

田中 こころ 2 加藤 優依

岩佐 遥 0 2 一宮 麗

三田村 紗花 2 0 0 井上 愛実

大内  雫 0 山崎 優奈

田中 鈴菜 2 1 高橋 紅樹

幾世橋 ひなた 0 松代 果恋

岩崎 叶瑞 0 0 2 三浦 百華

田中 翼 2 2 結城 蓮華

橋本 奈々 0 0 安達 柚月

折茂 陽世 0 吉田 奏

樋口 慈 2 0 0 2 里田 七夏海

有澤 愛梨 0 2 佐籐 瑚夏

近藤 幸那 2 宮井 美雨

長井 莉乃 2 0 堀切 美月

篠原 幸星 2 松田 優希奈

佐籐 華音 2 2 奈良 葵生

高橋 葵 0 0 2 田中 茉代

柳谷 琉衣 2 0 1 西内 日菜

北堀 優 0 2 奥山 ゆりか

石井 咲乃 0 菊地 胡呂

長岡 未来 0 0 鬼塚 沙彩

久保 愛綸 2 0 0 二上 優美

野沢 紗椰 0 2 新山 詩音

中道 咲 2 鈴木 柚葉

吉野 和 0 須藤 璃来

仁義菜々美 2 2 0 前原 心愛

金子 璃南 0 2 高畑ななみ

酒部 陽菜 2 黒川 深月

杉野 礼佳 2 2 村上 美優

乃村 朋紀花 1 0 2 吉田 夕桜

市田 妃奈花 0 0 1 阿部 花香

髙橋 花綸 2 2 對馬 柚子

渡辺 結衣 2 浅井 花音

本田 ゆい

仁義菜々美

金子 璃南 2

奥山 里帆 1
奥山 真帆

三位決定戦

21-12
13-21
21-12

(網走桂陽）

(網走桂陽）

21-13
21-12

21- 7
21-11

21- 7
21- 9

24-22
21-11

17-21
21-13
21- 821-18

21-19

21- 1
21- 2

21-16
21-19

21- 2
21- 4

21-16
21- 8

21- 7
21-11

21- 7
21- 4

21-11
21-18

21- 7
21-11

21- 6
21- 9

21- 8
21-14

21- 7
21-18

21- 3
21- 3

21-11
21- 4

21- 8
21- 6

21-12
21- 8

21- 8
21- 7

22-20
22-24
21-14

21- 1
21- 3

21-10
21-16

21- 5
21- 5

21-17
21-12

21-17
21- 9

21-12
21- 7

21- 7
21- 8

21- 8
21- 5

21- 5
21- 8

(北見緑陵）

(北見柏陽）

21-14
22-20

21-13
21- 1

21-14
11-21
21-13

21-13
22-20

21-17
21-19

22-20
18-21
21-15

(佐呂間）

(網走桂陽）

(北見藤）

(北見藤）

(美幌）

(紋別）

(北見商業）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(北見緑陵）

(北見緑陵）

(北見柏陽）

(美幌）

(北見藤）

(北見工業）

(置戸）

(北見柏陽）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(網走桂陽）

(北見柏陽）

(北見緑陵）

(佐呂間）

(網走桂陽）

(北見緑陵）

(北見柏陽）

(紋別）

(北見藤）

(津別）

(遠軽）

(美幌）

(美幌）

(北見柏陽）

(北見藤）

(北見藤）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(網走桂陽）

女子ダブルス

(北見緑陵）

(北見柏陽）



 

2 2

2 2

0 0 0 0

2 2

2 0

0 0 0 1

2 2

2 2

0 0

2 2 2

2 2

0 2

0 0

2 2

0 0

2 0 0

0

2 2 0

2

2

2 0 2

0 0

2 0

0 1

2 2

2 0

2 2 0

0 0

0 0

0 2

2 0 0 0

0 2

2 2

0 2 0 0

2 2

1 2

2

0

三位決定戦

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

金子 璃南 (網走桂陽）

奥山 里帆 (網走桂陽）

21- 8
21-12

21-18
21-14

24-22
21-17

19-21
21-17
21-14

21-13
21-16

21-10
21-17

21-16
21-17

21- 7
21- 6

21-14
21-16

21- 2
21-13

21-12
21-14

21-16
21-11

21- 2
21- 1

21- 4
21- 5

21- 7
21-14

21-19
21-16

21- 9
21- 8

21- 6
21-12

21-10
19-21
21-17

21- 2
21- 1

21- 8
21- 4

21-18
21-11

21-14
21-14

21- 7
21- 1

21-12
21- 9

21- 5
21- 7

21- 3
21- 2

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15-21
21-16
21-14

21-15
21-14

21-13
21- 7

21-16
21- 8

21-12
21- 4

21- 8
21- 6

21-19
21-12

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 7
21- 5

21-13
21- 6

21- 9
21- 9

杉野 礼佳 (北見緑陵）

奥山 里帆 (網走桂陽）

前原 心愛 (佐呂間）

橋本 奈々 (北見柏陽）

新山 詩音 (紋別）

堀切 美月 (北見商業）

渡辺 結衣 (網走南ヶ丘）

関 愛理 (北見藤）

結城 蓮華 (北見緑陵）

近藤 幸那 (津別）

幾世橋 ひなた (美幌）

長井 莉乃 (遠軽）

野沢 紗椰 (北見藤）

髙橋 花綸 (網走南ヶ丘）

五十嵐 凜 (北見工業）

本田 ゆい (北見柏陽）

仁義菜々美 (網走桂陽）

石井 咲乃 (紋別）

吉野 和 (佐呂間）

宮井 美雨 (北見商業）

佐藤 里桜 (北見緑陵）

安達 柚月 (北見柏陽）

田中 翼 (北見柏陽）

三田村 紗花 (網走南ヶ丘）

久保 愛綸 (北見藤）

岩崎 叶瑞 (美幌）

金子 璃南 (網走桂陽）

有澤 愛梨 (津別）

三浦 百華 (北見緑陵）

鈴木 柚葉 (紋別）

昆 小春 (北見北斗）

松田 優希奈 (網走南ヶ丘）

折茂 陽世 (北見藤）

岩佐 遥 (網走南ヶ丘）

佐藤 百華 (北見緑陵）

奥山 真帆 (網走桂陽）

篠原 幸星 (遠軽）

中道 咲 (佐呂間）

高畑ななみ (網走桂陽）

鬼塚 沙彩 (美幌）

女子シングルス

浅井 花音 (北見柏陽）

加藤 優依 (北見藤）
21- 8
21-13

21-10
21- 4



 
今泉 陽翔 太田 隼輔 (北見 藤）

井田 陸夢 1 2 1 1 櫻井 柊弥 (北見藤）

二宮 光琉 2 2 田本 亜樹斗

背戸 龍心 工藤 ﾙｷｱ

今泉 陽翔

井田 陸夢 2

太田 隼輔 (北見 藤） 0
櫻井 柊弥 (北見藤）

7・8位決定戦

21-10
21-12

(北見工業）

(北見柏陽）

21- 8
17-21
21-19

19-21
21-13
21-1516-21

21- 6
21-12

男子ダブルス順位決め
5・6位決定戦

(北見工業）

(紋別高校）



 

2 2 0 0

1 2

2

0

21-18
21-10

7・8位決定戦

21-12
21-19

小山 蒼太 (北見商業）

森田 誌月 (佐呂間）

森田 誌月 (佐呂間）

長野 智青 (北見商業）

男子シングルス順位決め
5・6位決定戦

南出 莉玖 (斜里）

小山 蒼太 (北見商業）

21-15
17-21
21-17

21-11
21-15



 
田中 翼 宮井 美雨

橋本 奈々 2 0 2 0 堀切 美月

長井 莉乃 0 2 松田 優希奈

篠原 幸星 奈良 葵生

長井 莉乃

篠原 幸星 0

宮井 美雨 2
堀切 美月

7・8位決定戦

21-19
21-14

(遠軽）

(北見商業）

(北見商業）

(網走南ヶ丘）

21- 9
21-17

21-18
21-18

21-19
21-19

女子シングルス順位決め
5・6位決定戦

(北見柏陽）

(遠軽）



 

2 2 0 2

0 0

2

0

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

7・8位決定戦

21-15
25-23

田中 翼 (北見柏陽）

長井 莉乃 (遠  軽）

佐藤 里桜 (北見緑陵）

長井 莉乃 (遠  軽）

女子シングルス順位決め
5・6位決定戦

佐藤 百華 (北見緑陵）

田中 翼 (北見柏陽）

21-18
21-10

21-19
21-14


